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To,

Manager Listing
Compliance Department

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

Date : 30.05.2019

Dear Sir/ Madam

Ref : Scrip Code : 508860

Ref : Our letter dated NIay 22,2019

Sub: Audited Financial Results for Financial Year Ended March 3lr2Al9.

Dear Sir

In continuation to our letter cited herein above, we are enclosing herewith

(Pursuant to Regulation 33(2) & 33(3) of SEBI ( Listing Obligation & Disclosure

Requirements ) Regulations 2015, a copy of the Audit Financial Results of the

Company along with the copy of Audit Report as at the end of Financial Year

ended March 31, 2019 taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting

held on May 30, 2019.

This is for your information and records

Thanking You

Yours Fai

Mr. atesh Saboo
Managing Director

t;-l"GFuFi

Diamant Infrastructure Limited







DIAMANT
DIAMANT INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
GOTMARE COMPLEX, BLOCK.B, 1ST FLOOR, NORTH BAZAR ROAD,
DHARMPETH EXT., NAGPUR-440010. CIN NO. : 126994MH2003P1C143264
Tel.: +91 7126610222,6641261 E-mail : diamantl23@gmail.com, Website : www.diamantinfra.com

(Rs. ln

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITEO FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND THE YEAR ENDED 31St MARCH, 2019

Particulars
E Year

31 .03.2019 31.12.2018 31.03.201 8 31.03.2019 31.03.201 8

(Audited)
From

Oths Income
40.1 1 40.11 't,066.76

II
0.00 5.73 0.00 6.9L

III AL INCOME(I+II)
40.11 5.73 40.11 1,073.58

ry

of material consunred

of Stock In l'racle 40.05 0.33 40.05 1,,065.63in Inventorv

Bc!efit
0.00 0.01 0.01 0.06Costs

13.74 13.71 45.03 59.62 134.56
and Anrortisatiotl f ao 3.r 0 4.05 13.48 17.4"1

1.34 2.50 3.47 12.26 16.72

EXPENSES(IV)
63.14 19.31 52.89 725.43 1,234.38

V before Irceplional itt,nrs arrcl Tax UII"I\,) (23.33) (19.31) {47.16) (8s.32) (160.70)\[ Itenrs
J.OJ 0.79 (16.90)VII (11.2s)PROFIT/(LOSS).before Tax ( V - VI ) (23.33) (23.14) (47.9s) (702.22) 1771.96)

Tax

Tax
6.20

x for the per iotl from Continuing OPel;11o'ra ( \/ll- VII I) (23.33) (23.14) (47.9s) (108.42) (20s.37)x from Discorrtinrred OperJtions

of Discon tin rretl

XII from L)iscontinrred Operations(rftcr lar)

for the l'eriotlXIII
(23.33) (23.1,4) (47.9s) (108.42) (20s.37)

XIV COTI]'REIIENS I \TE I NCOII E

Items that u ill not bc recl.rssifictl to Proiit & [rss

Income tix rchted to itenrs tlrit u'ill not be rc.classi fie.l to Pro fi t & loss

that will be rer:lrssificd to Profit & loss

Income tax rclatecl to itenrs t Irrt 1 I [,e rt clrssi iiql to l'ro fi t & loss

XV AL COX1PRTHENSI\IE INCONI E (23.33) (23.11) 147.9s) (108.42) (20s.37)

XVI Per Shrre(For Conlinuing (23.33) (23.11) (47.9s) (108.42) (205.37)
(i) Basic (0.07) (0.07) (0.14) (0.31) (0.s8)Diluted (0.07) (0.07) (0.14) (0.s8)

XVII Eunings per Eq uity S h.r re{ ['o r Disco nl i ntrecl opcratiorrs)
(i) Basic

per

Basic

Diluted

Share(f or Continuing & Discorrtinut,d operrtions)XVIII
(23.33) <23.74\ (47.9s1 (108.42) (20s.37)

(0.07) (0.07) (0.14) (0.31) (0.s8)
(0.07) (0.07) (0.14) (0.31) (0.s8)

l.l&.#i:11" 1;

I
(Un-Audited) (Audited) (Audited)

WII

(33.41'.)

Diluted
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STANDALONE SEGMENT WISE REVENUE, RESULTS AND CAPITAL EMPLOYED

Notes:
'1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board of Directors at their respective metting held on

Thursday. 30th May.20 1 9.

2. The Figure of last quarter are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures

3. Tax expenses comprise of Current Tax & Deferred Tax liabilitles/assets.

4. The figures for the previous period have been re-grouped and/ or rearranged wherever considered necessary.

For lnfrastructure Ltd.

Saboo

Managing Director

DIN No.00297916

Place: Nagpur

oate : 30th May,2019

STANDALONE

Sr. No,
Pa rtic u la rs

Quarter Ended Year Ended

31.03.201 I
(Audited)

3',t.12.2018
(Un-Audited)

31.03.2018
(Audited)

31.03.201 9
(Audited)

31.03.2018
(Audited)

1 Segment Revenue

a) lnfrastructure

b) Trading ln Goods

Total
c) Other unallocable revenue

Net Sales/lncome from Operations

40.11

40.11

40.11

40.11

40.1'l

40.11

1,073.68

1,073.68

1,073.68

Segment Results
Profit(Loss) before tax and interest

a) lnfraslructure

b) Trading ln Goods

Total

Financial Charges

(10 1e)

(10.1 e)

13.14

(5 60)

(5.60)

13.71

(2.26)

0.14

12.121
45.03

(26.84)

1.14

(25.70)

59.62

(27.28)

1.14

(26.14)

134.56

Total profit before tax
Less: Tax Expenses

Less: Extraordinary ltems

Profit after tax

(23.34)

(23.34)

(1 s.31 )

(3.83)

(23.141

(47.141

(0.7e)

(47.95)

(85.32)

6.20

(1 6.90)
(108.42)

(160.70)

33.41

(1 1.25)
(205.3s)

Capital Employed
(Segment Assets-Segment Liabilities)

a) lnfrastructure

b) Trading ln Goods

c) Unallocated

970.57

676.76

44.16

994.83

675.82

50.36

1,063.72

685.82

50.36

970.57

676.76

44.16

1,063.72

685.82

50.36

Total 1,691.48 1,721.01 1,799.90 1,691.48 1,799.90

$SGT'UE

B*

!*

2
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STANDALONE STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES
ln

Sr. No Particulars
Standalone

As at 3'l/03/201$
Audited

As at 31,/03/201E

Audited
ASSETS

0) NoN!U!&!.NI4!!EIS

l'ldnt & 123.67 162.10
(b) Capital lvork-irLlrrocress

( c) Inveslnient Properiy
(d) Cood!vill
( e) Other lnlingible Assets 0.3s 0.40
(i) IrrtanBiLrle Asseis llncl!,r Dr!clopnrcilt
(g) iiiologicnl Assets Othr,r tlr.rn ll!'irer I,lints
I h) l-in.rnci.rl /\s:ets

(i) Invesinr.nts 320.59 320.59
(ii) Trarle lteceivables

(iii) Loans

(i) L)eierrccl Tar Assets (net) 52.,11 58.52
(j)Other Non Cuilrnt ,\ssL,rs

(2) EUI!4!NIA55 L'I-S

Gr) Invenlories 40,1.90 404.90
(b) [in.nci.rl Assets

(i) Invesbncnts

(ii) t hdc I(e.eiv.bles 1,482.31 1,571.28
(iii) Cash & Cish Elui\rlents 0.59 9.29
(v) lSank iLlanies otlrer thrn (iii).rbove
(v) Loans

( c) Current l r\ Asscts(net)
(d) Olhcr CLrrrerrl \ssets 783.78 801.47

TOTAL ASSETS 3,168.58 3,328.64

TQUII'Y & LI,ATJILI'tIES

IQUITY

G) [quit)i Sharc C.rpitrl 70"{.08 704.08
(b) C)lher E(tuil), 9E7.40 1,095.82
LIABILITIES

(1) NON CUIIITLNT I IAEII ITIf S

(n) l-in.rnci.rl Linbi lities
(l) llorro\\.irrgs 278.1s 372.58
(ii) l'rade l'atables
(iii) Other t.inin.idi Li.rbiliri.s

(b) I'rovisions

(.) D-"ierre(l l.r\ Li,rLrilirics (ni't)
(d) Other Norr CLrrrer)t Li.rl.ilitii,s

(2) CURRENT LIABITITIES

Firlrncial Liabil

8E6.93 879.25
(ii) Trade Ir.rv;bles 250.0s 206.64
(ili) Othcr Flnan.iil l.irtrilities

(b) Olhcr Currerlt Linbilitl.s 61.53 70.25
(c ) Provisions

CLrrrent'l'.r\ LirLrilities

TOTAL EQUI'TY& LI,A.BILI fI[S 3.168.58 3,328.64

Managing Oirector
DIN No. 00297916

Place: Nagpur
Date :30th May,2019

f{A#pffi&

Ltd.

(i) llorrowings
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